
2021-22 Class 4A Academic Coaches
Ada High School Shari Manwell manwells@adapss.com
Anadarko High School James Racadio jracadio@apswarriors.com
Atoka High School Shanci Garison sgarison@atoka.org
Berryhill High School Kate Isaac kate.isaac@berryhillschools.org
Bethel High School Ty Caudle caudlet@bethel.k12.ok.us
Blanchard High School Ken Riley kriley@blanchard.k12.ok.us
Bridge Creek High School Adam Carr acarr@bridgecreek.k12.ok.us
Bristow High School Christian Davis cdavis@bristow.k12.ok.us
Broken Bow High School Rebekah Clowers rclowers@bbisdapp.org
Byng High School Jonathan Isaacs jonathan.isaacs@byngschools.org
Cascia Hall Prepratory School Pam Benne pbenne@casciahall.com
Chandler High School Kim Leatherwood kim.leatherwood@chandlerlions.org
Chickasha High School Melissa Finck mfinck@chickasha.k12.ok.us
Chisholm High School Travis Buford tbuford@chisholm.k12.ok.us
Cleveland High School Jerry Hays jerryhays@clevelandtigers.com
Clinton High School Cindy Bond cindy.bond@clintonokschools.org
Comanche High School Melinda Rice melindarice@cpsok.org
Cushing High School Jimmy Hartford jimmy.hartford@cushingtigers.com
Daniel Webster High School Tamara Danley danleta@tulsaschools.org
Dewey High School Mindy Cranor mkcranor@deweyk12.org
Dickson High School Rebecca Welch rwelch@dickson.k12.ok.us
Elk City High School Stephanie Mosqueda mosqueda.stephanie@elkcityschools.com
Eufaula High School Amber Graham agraham@eufaula.k12.ok.us
Ft. Gibson High School Jennifer Thompson j_thompson@fortgibsontigers.org
Harrah High School Justin Harkey jharkey@harrahschools.com
Heavener High School Jeff Chronister jchronister@heavenerschools.org
Henryetta High School Lisa South lmcafea@henryetta.k12.ok.us
Heritage Hall High School Erin McQuiston emcquiston@heritagehall.com
Hilldale High School Meaghan Luther mluther@hilldaleps.org
Holland Hall School Philippa Kelly pkelly@hollandhall.org
Hugo High School Brenda Blakenship bblankenship@hugoschools.com
Idabel High School Brian Wall brainwall@idabelps.org
Inola High School Lacey Coltrane lcoltrane@inola.k12.ok.us
Jay High School Sabrina Hitchcock sabrinahitchcock@jayps.org
Jones High School Andrew Gierhart agierhart@jonesps.org
Kingfisher High School Melinda Rowan mrowan@kingfisher.k12.ok.us
Kingston High School Lance Reisetter lreisetter@kingstonisd.org
Lindsay High School Sandra Hutcheson shutcheson@lindsey.k12.ok.us
Little Axe High School Michael Dean michael.dean@littleaxeps.org
Locust Grove High School Tina Van Brunt tvanbrunt@lg.k12.ok.us
Lone Grove High School Michael Cathey mcathey@lonegrove.k12.ok.us
Madill High School Samantha Faulkner sfaulkner@madillok.com
Marietta High School Alana Mallett amallett@mariettaisd.org
Marlow High School Beverly Cramton bcramton@marlow.k12.ok.us
McLain High School Darren Williams willida@tulsaschools.org
McLoud High School Keri Bacon kbacon@mcloudschools.us
Miami High School Andy Whitehill abwhitehill@miamips.net
Muldrow High School Kim Henderson donna.wilson@staff.muldrowps.org
Newcastle High School Vivian Cisneros vcisneros@newcastle.k12.ok.us
North Rock Creek High School Kristin Grimes kgrimes@nrcps.org
Pauls Valley High School Melinda Alfred malfred@pvps.us
Perkins-Tryon High School Nicole Serner nserner@pt.k12.ok.us
Plainview High School Melinda Wallace mwallace@plainview.k12.ok.us
Poteau High School Tom Brennan brennant@poteau.k12.ok.us 
Purcell High School Jack McNeely mcneely@purcellps.org
Roland High School Steven Ostrander sostrander@rorlandschools.org
Sallisaw High School DeLyna Herren dherren@sallisawps.org
Seminole High School Brenda Presley bpresley@sps.k12.ok.us 
Sequoyah (Claremore) High School Kellie Lambring kellie.lambring@sequoyaheagles.net
Sequoyah (Tahlequah) High School Becca Brant rebecca-brant@cherokee.org
Skiatook High School Ky Buck kbuck@skiatookschools.org
Spiro High School Keith Craig kcraig@spiro.k12.ok.us
Stigler High School Katrina Gragg kgragg@stiglerps.com
Sulphur High School David George david.george@sulphurk12.org
Tecumseh High School Toni Henry henryt@tecumsehschoos.org
Tuttle High School Chuck Siegman csiegman@tuttleschools.info
Verdigris High School Tracey Hancock thancock@vps.k12.ok.us
Vinita High School Chris Neal nealca@vinitahornets.com
Wagoner High School John French jfrench@wagonerps.org
Waashington High School TJ Scholz tjscholz@wps-isd.com
Woodward High School Illanna Spicer ilspicer@woodwardps.net


